25
27
30

14
15

18
19

23
30

15-18
18-22

19
25
25
25
31
31

July
Staff Luncheon (8 a.m.)
Kindergarten Playdate (9-10:30am Taylor
Brawner)
Kickoff Orientation

August

First Day of School

Tears & Cheers (7:50 a.m. Media Center)
Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.)

PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*

REV Coffee

PAWS Bowling Tournament (Main Event)
Digital Learning Day

IB Trait Ceremony - Caring

Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM)

Dress Down Day $1

September

No School - Labor Day

Back to Football Friday

Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.)

All Pro Dads

Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM)

Picture Day (Standard Attire)

PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*

IB Trait Ceremony - Thinker

$1 Dress Down Day

Rev Coffee

No School - Fall Break

National School Parent Group Day
October

Custodian Appreciation Day

2nd and 3rd Grade Performance

Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.)

All Pro Dads

Prospective Parent Tour (8:15am)
Digital Learning Day

PTA Sponsored Staff Lunch
PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*

IB Trait Ceremony- Inquirer

Career Day

Conference Week (12:30 Dismissal)
National School Bus Safety Week & Driver
Appreciation

Reflections Art Contest Entries Due
Rev Coffee

Dress Down Day $1

Trunk or Treat Event 6:15pm

Tiger Trot Fundraiser Kickoff

Boo Grams to be Delivered
Costume Day

12
13
14

15
16

20
20

21
22

22

25-29

[20N¢, B¢, BN \V}

-
-

10-12
13
19
19
20
20
21

10
15
16
17
18
20

23

24
24

3-7

12
13
13
14
15
17-21
22
28

Teasley Elementary School
2024-2025 Year at a Glance

November
Election Day (No School)

Math Night
Tiger Trot
Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.)

PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*

IB Trait Ceremony - Principled
Prospective Parent Coffee/Tour (8:15 AM)
Rev Coffee

Thanksgiving Feast

Thanksgiving Feast

Education Support Professionals Day
Thanksgiving Feast

Substitute Appreciation Day

PTA Family-Sponsored Potluck

Dress Down Day $1

World Kindness Day

Thanksgiving Break (No School)
December

Special Education Day

PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*

4th and 5th Grade Performance

Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM)

Kona Ice (4:00-6:30 PM)

Giving Market

All Pro Dads

IB Trait Ceremony- Balanced

Early Release

Early Release

$1 PJ Dress Down Day

Rev Coffee

Winter Holidays Break Begins (No School)

January

Return to School - Welcome Back!
Prospective Parent Coffee/Tour (8:15 AM)
Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.)

PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*

Dress Down Day $1

REV Coffee

No School - MLK Day

IB Trait Ceremony - open minded

Prospective Parent Coffee/Tour (8:15 AM)
5th Grade Dance
February
Black History Month Kickoff
Counselor Appreciation Week
Literacy Night
Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM)
Kona Ice (4:30-6:00 p.m.)
PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*
IB Trait Ceremony - Risk-Taker
$1 Dress Down Day
Rev Coffee
No School - Winter Break
School Bus Driver Appreciation Day
Heroes Dance (Student and their Hero)

7-11
7-11
16
16
17
17
17
19
20
21-25
21-25

23

19-20
21

March
School Social Worker Day

Digital Learning Day

Spring Pictures (Dress Down)
Read Accross America Day, Book Character
Dress Up Day
Night of the Arts
Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM)
All Pro Dads
Pi Day
Rev Coffee
5th Grade Trip to Rock Eagle
Neurodiversity Week
Kona Ice (4:00-6:30 PM)
PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*
IB Trait Ceremony- Knowledgable
Coffee with the Principal, Prospective Parent
Tour (8:15am)

April
Paraprofessional Appreciation Day
School Librarian Appreciation Day
$1 Dress Down Day
Spring Break (No School)
Assistant Principals Week
Prospective Parent Tour (8:15am)
Kona Ice (4pm - 6:30 PM)
PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*
IB Trait Ceremony- Communicator
International Night
Rev Coffee
PAWSs Top Golf Event/Silent Auction
ASP Professionals Week
National Public School Volunteer Week
School Bus Driver Appreciaion Day
Administrative Professionals Day / Front Office
Appreciation Day

May
No PTA/PAWSs meeting
School Prinipal Day
Prospective Parent Tour 8:15 AM
School Lunch Hero Day
Teacher Appreciation Week
Teacher Appreciation Day

School Nurse Day

Kona Ice Day (4:00-6:30 PM)

IB Trait Ceremony- Reflective
Rev Coffee

Speech Pathologist Day

Early Release

Early Release- Last Day of School

Events that are TBD

All Pro Dads End of Year Celebration
K-1 Field Day

2-3 Field Day

4-5 Field Day

5th Grade Promotion Ceremony

5th Grade YES day

Senior Walk

Spirit Nights

JOIN US AT REV COFFEE ON THE 3rd SATURDAY OF EACH MONTH (3-8 p.m.) FOR TEASLEY SPIRIT SATURDAYS!

*PTA/PAWS Meetings at 8:15 a.m. will be via ZOOM



