Teasley Elementary School 2024-2025 Year at a Glance

			2024-2025 Teal at a Glarice		
	July		November		March
25	Staff Luncheon (8 a.m.)	5	Election Day (No School)	2-8	School Social Worker Day
27	Kindergarten Playdate (9-10:30am Taylor Brawner)	7	Math Night	3	Digital Learning Day
30	Kickoff Orientation	12	Tiger Trot	4	Spring Pictures (Dress Down)
	August	13	Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.)	5	Read Accross America Day, Book Character Dress Up Day
1 1 14 15 17 18 19 22 23 30	First Day of School Tears & Cheers (7:50 a.m. Media Center) Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.) PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* REV Coffee PAWS Bowling Tournament (Main Event) Digital Learning Day IB Trait Ceremony - Caring Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM) Dress Down Day \$1	14 14 15 16 19 20 20 21 21 21	PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* IB Trait Ceremony - Principled Prospective Parent Coffee/Tour (8:15 AM) Rev Coffee Thanksgiving Feast Thanksgiving Feast Education Support Professionals Day Thanksgiving Feast Substitute Appreciation Day PTA Family-Sponsored Potluck		Night of the Arts Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM) All Pro Dads Pi Day Rev Coffee 5th Grade Trip to Rock Eagle Neurodiversity Week Kona Ice (4:00-6:30 PM) PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* IB Trait Ceremony- Knowledgable
	September	22	Dress Down Day \$1	21	Coffee with the Principal, Prospective Parent Tour (8:15am)
2	No School - Labor Day Back to Football Friday	23 25-29	World Kindness Day Thanksgiving Break (No School)	3	April Paraprofessional Appreciation Day
26 2 3 9 11	Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.) All Pro Dads Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM) Picture Day (Standard Attire) PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* IB Trait Ceremony - Thinker \$1 Dress Down Day Rev Coffee No School - Fall Break National School Parent Group Day October Custodian Appreciation Day 2nd and 3rd Grade Performance Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.) All Pro Dads Prospective Parent Tour (8:15am)	13 19 19 20 20 21 23	Special Education Day PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* 4th and 5th Grade Performance Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM) Kona Ice (4:00-6:30 PM) Giving Market All Pro Dads IB Trait Ceremony- Balanced Early Release Early Release \$1 PJ Dress Down Day Rev Coffee Winter Holidays Break Begins (No School) January Return to School - Welcome Back!	7-11 16 16 17 17 17 19 20 21-25	Prospective Parent Tour (8:15am) Kona Ice (4pm - 6:30 PM) PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* IB Trait Ceremony- Communicator International Night Rev Coffee PAWs Top Golf Event/Silent Auction ASP Professionals Week National Public School Volunteer Week School Bus Driver Appreciaion Day Administrative Professionals Day / Front Office Appreciation Day May
14 15 17 17 18 15-18	Digital Learning Day PTA Sponsored Staff Lunch PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* IB Trait Ceremony- Inquirer Career Day Conference Week (12:30 Dismissal) National School Bus Safety Week & Driver	10 15 16 17 18 20	Prospective Parent Coffee/Tour (8:15 AM) Kona Ice (4:30-6:30 p.m.) PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)* Dress Down Day \$1 REV Coffee No School - MLK Day IB Trait Ceremony - open minded	1 2 2 5-9 6 7	No PTA/PAWs meeting School Prinipal Day Prospective Parent Tour 8:15 AM School Lunch Hero Day Teacher Appreciation Week Teacher Appreciation Day School Nurse Day
	Appreciation Reflections Art Contest Entries Due	24	Prospective Parent Coffee/Tour (8:15 AM)	14	,
19	Rev Coffee	24	5th Grade Dance		IB Trait Ceremony- Reflective
25	Dress Down Day \$1	4	February	17	Rev Coffee
25	Trunk or Treat Event 6:15pm	1	Black History Month Kickoff	18	Speech Pathologist Day
25	Tiger Trot Fundraiser Kickoff	3-7	Counselor Appreciation Week		Early Release
31 31	Boo Grams to be Delivered Costume Day	6 7 12 13	Literacy Night Prospective Parent Tour (8:15 AM) Kona Ice (4:30-6:00 p.m.) PTA/PAWS Meeting (8:15 AM)*	21	Events that are TBD All Pro Dads End of Year Celebration
		13	ID Trait Coromony Diak Taker		K 1 Field Day

K-1 Field Day

2-3 Field Day

4-5 Field Day

5th Grade Promotion Ceremony

5th Grade YES day

Senior Walk

Spirit Nights

13 IB Trait Ceremony - Risk-Taker

22 School Bus Driver Appreciation Day 28 Heroes Dance (Student and their Hero)

14 \$1 Dress Down Day

17-21 No School - Winter Break

15 Rev Coffee